
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：东南风 3级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

177   ADYTYA FAUZI

1 44.382 39.846 45.539 2:09.767 10:16:07.262

2 43.233 39.801 45.330 2:08.364 10:18:15.626

3 43.343 39.495 45.527 2:08.365 10:20:23.991

P4 47.208 44.051 - 2:25.874 10:22:49.865

5 - 41.345 49.744 4:44.408 10:27:34.273

6 43.901 39.523 45.254 2:08.678 10:29:42.951

7 43.372 39.797 45.051 2:08.220 10:31:51.171

8 43.375 41.937 54.879 2:20.191 10:34:11.362

9 52.226 48.279 49.692 2:30.197 10:36:41.559

10 42.971 39.260 44.604 2:06.835 10:38:48.394

11 42.686 39.141 45.392 2:07.219 10:40:55.613

202   DIMAS JULI ATMOKO

1 44.582 39.811 46.161 2:10.554 10:15:38.914

2 44.260 40.395 52.496 2:17.151 10:17:56.065

3 43.665 39.527 45.687 2:08.879 10:20:04.944

P4 44.319 40.590 - 2:14.167 10:22:19.111

5 - 40.577 45.910 7:32.262 10:29:51.373

6 43.934 40.307 45.294 2:09.535 10:32:00.908

7 43.766 39.805 46.049 2:09.620 10:34:10.528

8 51.584 48.613 51.978 2:32.175 10:36:42.703

9 43.772 40.908 45.455 2:10.135 10:38:52.838

10 43.460 39.504 44.783 2:07.747 10:41:00.585

23   GUPITA KRESNA WARDHANA

1 45.006 40.747 45.561 2:11.314 10:16:07.554

2 43.028 39.897 45.111 2:08.036 10:18:15.590

3 43.580 39.540 45.223 2:08.343 10:20:23.933

P4 46.979 43.067 - 2:18.853 10:22:42.786

P5 - 41.623 - 7:36.714 10:30:19.500

6 - 40.125 45.609 3:53.545 10:34:13.045

7 49.740 43.836 47.102 2:20.678 10:36:33.723

8 43.792 40.934 47.545 2:12.271 10:38:45.994

9 43.678 40.955 46.386 2:11.019 10:40:57.013

222   FAHMI BASAM

1 46.208 40.429 45.453 2:12.090 10:15:46.706

2 43.368 39.570 45.103 2:08.041 10:17:54.747

P3 43.627 39.879 - 2:11.665 10:20:06.412

4 - 39.940 45.374 9:42.744 10:29:49.156

5 43.180 39.857 45.086 2:08.123 10:31:57.279

6 43.230 39.625 45.911 2:08.766 10:34:06.045

P7 45.324 41.339 - 2:17.018 10:36:23.063

P8 - 39.591 - 3:05.399 10:39:28.462

157   M. MUROBBIL VITTONI

1 44.616 39.892 48.327 2:12.835 10:15:40.195

2 43.856 39.836 45.333 2:09.025 10:17:49.220

P3 47.037 44.560 - 2:22.115 10:20:11.335

4 - 44.129 45.510 9:40.419 10:29:51.754

5 43.257 39.741 45.072 2:08.070 10:31:59.824

6 43.407 39.614 45.338 2:08.359 10:34:08.183

7 45.522 56.651 52.538 2:34.711 10:36:42.894

8 44.053 39.824 45.405 2:09.282 10:38:52.176

9 43.468 39.496 45.218 2:08.182 10:41:00.358

13   MD AKID AZIZ

1 45.703 40.645 47.133 2:13.481 10:16:02.700

2 44.380 39.710 46.340 2:10.430 10:18:13.130

3 44.009 40.883 46.787 2:11.679 10:20:24.809

P4 47.296 44.024 - 2:25.421 10:22:50.230

5 - 40.455 47.076 5:50.596 10:28:40.826

6 43.576 39.770 45.699 2:09.045 10:30:49.871

7 43.847 39.693 45.822 2:09.362 10:32:59.233

8 43.334 40.109 46.956 2:10.399 10:35:09.632

9 43.481 39.643 45.534 2:08.658 10:37:18.290

10 43.387 39.153 47.197 2:09.737 10:39:28.027

P11 44.299 40.506 - 2:13.237 10:41:41.264

50   AHMAD AFIF AMRAN

1 45.903 41.166 46.662 2:13.731 10:16:02.948

2 44.352 40.082 45.803 2:10.237 10:18:13.185

3 44.466 40.497 45.954 2:10.917 10:20:24.102

P4 47.068 42.589 - 2:23.352 10:22:47.454

5 - 40.545 46.632 5:53.272 10:28:40.726

6 43.988 39.771 45.532 2:09.291 10:30:50.017

7 44.493 39.869 45.560 2:09.922 10:32:59.939

8 43.407 39.701 45.759 2:08.867 10:35:08.806

9 44.215 40.166 45.980 2:10.361 10:37:19.167

P10 44.041 40.438 - 2:19.254 10:39:38.421
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：东南风 3级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

60   WAHYU AJI TRILAKSANA

1 45.570 40.947 46.885 2:13.402 10:16:25.606

2 44.920 40.817 46.588 2:12.325 10:18:37.931

3 46.575 41.448 46.923 2:14.946 10:20:52.877

4 44.033 40.294 45.461 2:09.788 10:23:02.665

5 43.579 40.015 45.528 2:09.122 10:25:11.787

P6 46.670 43.934 - 2:30.656 10:27:42.443

7 - 47.635 49.529 7:08.521 10:34:50.964

8 44.414 40.563 46.188 2:11.165 10:37:02.129

9 44.033 40.080 45.755 2:09.868 10:39:11.997

10 43.919 40.007 45.591 2:09.517 10:41:21.514

22   JOHN EMERSON INGUITO

P1 49.505 55.659 - 2:37.920 10:16:37.677

2 - 40.713 47.007 3:56.325 10:20:34.002

3 44.821 40.221 46.410 2:11.452 10:22:45.454

4 44.918 40.293 46.567 2:11.778 10:24:57.232

5 50.704 47.847 48.087 2:26.638 10:27:23.870

6 44.319 40.177 46.039 2:10.535 10:29:34.405

P7 47.985 41.659 - 2:16.776 10:31:51.181

8 - 40.190 46.135 6:54.780 10:38:45.961

9 43.816 41.814 45.578 2:11.208 10:40:57.169

33   FARRES PUTRA MOHD FADHILL

1 46.355 44.223 49.600 2:20.178 10:16:34.019

2 47.459 41.484 47.072 2:16.015 10:18:50.034

3 44.542 40.478 46.494 2:11.514 10:21:01.548

4 44.700 40.796 46.623 2:12.119 10:23:13.667

P5 45.749 41.953 - 2:17.471 10:25:31.138

P6 - 44.655 - 6:59.283 10:32:30.421

7 - 41.049 46.431 2:47.228 10:35:17.649

8 44.507 40.355 46.436 2:11.298 10:37:28.947

9 44.595 40.084 46.396 2:11.075 10:39:40.022

10 44.180 40.261 46.130 2:10.571 10:41:50.593

43   APRIL KING MASCARDO

1 45.782 41.652 46.921 2:14.355 10:16:15.400

P2 45.117 47.294 - 2:37.067 10:18:52.467

3 - 41.106 46.859 6:19.874 10:25:12.341

4 44.427 40.282 46.417 2:11.126 10:27:23.467

5 44.898 40.208 45.974 2:11.080 10:29:34.547

6 44.040 40.401 46.205 2:10.646 10:31:45.193

7 50.016 41.525 49.959 2:21.500 10:34:06.693

P8 45.666 40.753 - 2:17.446 10:36:24.139

9 - 41.896 46.888 3:36.843 10:40:00.982

17   MASATO FERNANDO

1 45.093 42.229 47.620 2:14.942 10:16:11.783

2 46.175 42.604 48.408 2:17.187 10:18:28.970

3 45.726 41.612 48.336 2:15.674 10:20:44.644

4 45.120 41.371 47.067 2:13.558 10:22:58.202

5 44.898 41.111 49.404 2:15.413 10:25:13.615

6 45.570 41.630 46.415 2:13.615 10:27:27.230

7 44.873 40.327 45.890 2:11.090 10:29:38.320

P8 44.747 41.409 - 2:16.684 10:31:55.004

9 - 42.678 47.684 4:35.932 10:36:30.936

10 45.013 44.032 46.574 2:15.619 10:38:46.555

11 43.732 42.109 47.067 2:12.908 10:40:59.463

63   AMIRUL ARIFF MUSA **

1 47.171 43.474 48.578 2:19.223 10:16:24.582

2 46.235 41.553 46.797 2:14.585 10:18:39.167

3 44.875 40.928 45.928 2:11.731 10:20:50.898

4 44.795 41.079 46.583 2:12.457 10:23:03.355

5 44.312 40.830 46.492 2:11.634 10:25:14.989

6 44.379 40.812 46.024 2:11.215 10:27:26.204

7 44.740 40.703 46.526 2:11.969 10:29:38.173

P8 45.260 41.289 - 2:18.640 10:31:56.813

9 - 45.056 50.122 4:40.875 10:36:37.688

10 44.735 40.835 46.076 2:11.646 10:38:49.334

P11 43.774 40.223 - 4:07.538 10:42:56.872

36   MD SYAFIQ ROSLI

1 45.194 41.317 47.043 2:13.554 10:16:34.810

2 45.332 41.862 47.501 2:14.695 10:18:49.505

3 44.780 40.924 46.353 2:12.057 10:21:01.562

P4 44.864 43.218 - 2:21.047 10:23:22.609

5 - 41.002 50.272 4:13.017 10:27:35.626

6 44.454 40.763 46.485 2:11.702 10:29:47.328

P7 45.186 40.399 - 2:16.357 10:32:03.685

8 - 40.746 46.173 6:50.840 10:38:54.525
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：东南风 3级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

9 52.709 41.294 46.615 2:20.618 10:41:15.143

306   FELIX PUTRA MULYA

1 48.069 52.634 49.306 2:30.009 10:16:12.011

2 45.745 42.430 48.449 2:16.624 10:18:28.635

3 45.501 41.636 48.046 2:15.183 10:20:43.818

4 45.289 41.136 47.484 2:13.909 10:22:57.727

P5 44.977 41.062 - 2:20.131 10:25:17.858

6 - 55.814 1:03.384 8:20.239 10:33:38.097

7 45.488 41.774 47.554 2:14.816 10:35:52.913

8 44.733 41.196 47.056 2:12.985 10:38:05.898

9 44.739 40.582 46.511 2:11.832 10:40:17.730

32   REYKAT YUSUF FADILAH

1 46.505 41.897 46.572 2:14.974 10:16:25.813

2 45.052 40.888 46.645 2:12.585 10:18:38.398

3 45.261 40.985 46.361 2:12.607 10:20:51.005

11   AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM

1 48.723 44.078 49.696 2:22.497 10:16:33.912

2 48.944 43.014 49.777 2:21.735 10:18:55.647

3 47.022 42.958 52.280 2:22.260 10:21:17.907

P4 48.020 44.177 - 2:22.659 10:23:40.566

5 - 43.959 49.883 7:07.676 10:30:48.242

6 2:17.109 49.122 53.638 3:59.869 10:34:48.111

7 45.932 41.564 47.733 2:15.229 10:37:03.340

8 44.895 40.907 47.685 2:13.487 10:39:16.827

9 45.506 41.555 47.784 2:14.845 10:41:31.672

27   GIAN CARLO MAURICIO

P1 - 1:01.511 - 7:12.149 10:21:31.475

1   NAZIRUL IZZAT MD BAHAUDDIN

14   PEERAPONG LUIBOONPENG
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